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189 Murtland Avenue
WASHINGTON, PA 15301
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www.colliers.com

Property Highlights
> Building Size: 1,995 square feet

> Parcel Size: .49 Acres

> Ceiling Height:  11 feet

> Zoned: C-2, General Commercial District

> Tax ID: 120-012-02-02-0003-00

> 100 feet of frontage along Murtland Avenue

> 21,820 average daily traffic count

> Building and pylon signage available

> Drive-thru

> Available immediately

> New roof installed in 2012 

> New mechanicals installed in 2014

Population
Households
Avg. HH Income
Daily Demographics

3 Mile
33,883
14,823

$73,822
39,215

5 Mile
50,101
21,819

$75,018
53,679

10 Mile
105,227
44,528
$85,518
98,129

Demographics
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Contact Us

The information contained herein has been given to us by the owner of the property or other 
sources we deem reliable. We have no reason to doubt its accuracy, but we do not guarantee it. All 
information should be verified prior to purchase or lease.


