FOR SALE OR LEASE > RETAIL SPACE

189 Murtland Avenue



WASHINGTON, PA 15301



Property Highlights

- > Building Size: 1,995 square feet
- > Parcel Size: .49 Acres
- > Ceiling Height: 11 feet
- > Zoned: C-2, General Commercial District
- > Tax ID: 120-012-02-02-0003-00
- > 100 feet of frontage along Murtland Avenue

- > 21,820 average daily traffic count
- > Building and pylon signage available
- > Drive-thru
- > Available immediately
- > New roof installed in 2012
- > New mechanicals installed in 2014

Demographics

	<u>3 Mile</u>	<u>5 Mile</u>	<u>10 Mile</u>
Population	33,883	50,101	105,227
Households	14,823	21,819	44,528
Avg. HH Income	\$73,822	\$75,018	\$85,518
Daily Demographics	39,215	53,679	98,129





Contact Us

MARK ANDERSON VICE PRESIDENT | PITTSBURGH RETAIL BROKERAGE 412 321 4200 | EXT. 222 marke.anderson@colliers.com

MICHELLE STEWART VICE PRESIDENT | PITTSBURGH RETAIL BROKERAGE 412 321 4200 | EXT. 227 michelle.stewart@colliers.com

COLLIERS INTERNATIONAL | PITTSBURGH Two Gateway Center, Suite 125 603 Stanwix Street Pittsburgh, PA 15222 www.colliers.com/pittsburgh

The information contained herein has been given to us by the owner of the property or other sources we deem reliable. We have no reason to doubt its accuracy, but we do not guarantee it. All information should be verified prior to purchase or lease.

